
 

 

 

Sunday, April 6                                                                                                      

Coffee & Rolls                                                                                                        

Youth Group Breakfast Fundraiser 

Tuesday, April 8                                                                                                     

Community Meal 

Wednesday, April 9                                                                                                  

Religious Ed (ON SITE) 

Sunday, April 13                                                                                                     

Rosary Altar Society Meeting (After Mass) 

Wednesday, April 16                                                                                                 

Religious Education (AT HOME) 

Thursday, April 17                                                                                                   

Holy Thursday- 7:00 pm 

Friday, April 18                                                                                                      

Good Friday                                                                                                          

St. Peter-12:15 pm & Our Lady of Mercy 3:00 pm 

Saturday, April 19                                                                                                   

Easter Vigil-8:30 pm 

Sunday, April 20                                                                                                     

Easter Sunday 

Wednesday, April 23                                                                                                 

First Communion Practice                                                                                              

Religious Ed (ON SITE) 

Sunday, April 27                                                                                                     

First Communion 

Wednesday, April 30                                                                                                

Religious Education Closing 


